Oct 22 2024 (04:09)

India Rail Info

Dhanbad - Bhubaneswar Special Fare Special/02831 - Exp - ECOR
ROU/Rourkela Junction to BBS/Bhubaneswar

# Code ([Station Name

MURI |Muri Junction

HTE Hatia

oo Ul bW N -

9 ANGL |Angul
10 |TLHD [Talcher Road
11 [DNKL |Dhenkanal

12 |CTC Cuttack Junction
13 |BBS |Bhubaneswar
Oct 22 2024 (04:09)

DHN  |Dhanbad Junction
BKSC |Bokaro Steel City

RNC  |Ranchi Junction
ROU [Rourkela Junction

JSG Jharsuguda Junction 01:05
SBPY [Sambalpur City

8h 20m - 443 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily
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S

17:35
18:35
19:50
20:15
23:15

01:55
04:45
04:58
05:42
06:38
07:45

https://indiarailinfo.com

16:00
17:40
18:37
20:00
20:20
23:25
01:10
02:00
04:47
05:00
05:44
06:43

5m
2m
10m
5m
10m
5m
5m
2m
2m
2m
5m

5
2
2,3
3,2
1
1.2
1
2,3
3

0

2,3
3,4

N NDNDNNNDN=2 2 2

0
49
102
162
169
333
435
480
630
642
691
748
776

31
58
49
28
56
61
60
55
66
69
64
27

232
241
251
629
650
218
231
156
117
81
62
28
33

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

ECR
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
SER
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR




